
Monday, September 4, 2023 No School - Labor Day Learning Zone Closed Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Pennfield Resumes    full day of school

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 1st day of GSRP PRESCHOOL   full day Monday, February 12, 2024 No School   Mid-Winter Break Yes          No

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 1/2 day Yes          No Wednesday, March 13, 2024 1/2 day Yes          No

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 No School Yes          No Monday, March 25, 2024 No School Spring Break Yes          No

Nov 23rd and 24th No School - Thanksgiving Learning Zone Closed Tuesday, March 26, 2024 No School Spring Break Yes          No

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Learning Zone Closed Wednesday, March 27, 2024 No School Spring Break Yes          No

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Christmas Learning Zone Closed Thursday, March 28, 2024 No School Spring Break Yes          No

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 No School Winter Break Yes          No Friday, March 29, 2024 No School Spring Break Yes          No

Thursday, December 28, 2023 No School Winter Break Yes          No Wednesday, May 15, 2024 1/2 day LAST DAY NOT AVAILABLE

Friday, December 29, 2023 No School Winter Break Yes          No

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year Learning Zone Closed

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 No School Winter Break Yes          No

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 No School Winter Break Yes          No

Thursday, January 4, 2024 No School Winter Break Yes          No

Friday, January 5, 2024 No School Winter Break Yes          No ____________________________________________     ____________ 

Payee's Signature Date

Bus Times for Learning Zone Pennfield School's Times North & Purdy K-2nd Dunlap  3rd & 5th Middle  6th-8th High School 9th-12th

7:30-8:00 and 4:00-4:30 ish Normal Times 8:30-3:45 8:20-3:25 7:24-2:26 7:35-2:30

7:30-8:00 and 12:00-12:30 ish 1/2 day of school 8:30-12:10 8:20-11:55 7:24-11:00 7:35-11:00

Rates: vary on family need $13.00 daily rate for Before or After School Weekly Rates $50.00 Before School 5:30-8:00am, $45.00 Before School 7:00-8:00am, $45.00 After School 4:00-6:00pm

Additional Charges $20.00 2 hour delay or 1/2 day of school, $35.00 Full Day Rate, $175.00 Weekly-5 day rate

Completion of this form is a contract 

that we will provide care to your child for the school year. 

Your account will be automatically charged 

for days requested regardless of attendance, 

on the weeks they occur for the bi-weekly billing system.

2023-2024 Learning Zone "PRESCHOOL"

Request Days During the School Year
Child's Name:_______________________________

DOB:_______________________

Does your child need: BEFORE SCHOOL care . . . if yes, drop off time_______  AFTER SCHOOL care . . . if yes, pick up time_______ Friday care ______

We would like guaranteed care if Pennfield school is Emergency closed or delayed for the School Year for any reason (_________________) Signature

We would like guaranteed care for all no school days, 2 hour delay's and  1/2 days of school (_________________________) Signature (no need to go further)

If you would not like guaranteed care for all school closings days then choose your days below. (circle Yes or No)


